®
TYPE
060214AL-03 Cut Sheet*
area LIGHTS
AL-03  SERIES
LED
READY
IN

MOUNTING:  FA-03 black 9" ABS stake, tapped 1/2" NPS
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-03-BLT	 2 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 2.0 lbs.
AL-03-10-BLT	 2 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-03-3T-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 2.0 lbs.
AL-03-3T-10-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 4.0 lbs.
AL-03-4T-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
AL-03-4T-10-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 18w S8 #1141	 4.0 lbs.
AL-03 AL-03-10
5"
127mm 6"
152mm